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MpoTOoKON no MTOraMm LKOAbHOTo aTana BcOLW no npegmety UCTOPUS B 2020-2021 yue6HoM rogy

damunus Mms
3apunosa AfenvHa
TpyTHeB Bagum
Mosnes PomaH
Bakves AcuH
bupastopa Bapsapa
TaxvpxaHoB  PaxpeTaunH
LWadues PaxmaH
lepmaHoBa EkatepuHa
3apunosa Kamunns
Nob6ayesa MpuHa
Bonkosa [Japba
HaiineHos EBreHmii
HactasuHa Enunsaseta
XucamytanHosa Kamuna
dacxytanHoB  Kapum
bawaposa KpuctuHa
Bopucos rne6
CathvH Kamunb
AHTOHOBA Aiirynb
TuxoHoBa AnvHa
Anekceesa MwunaHa
lopaeesa fiHa
No6ayes EBreHmii
My3sarutos Myxammet
MaHkpaToBa Apens
OBUMHHMKOBA  YNbfHa

MapLuaxkosa [Oapbs

OtyecTBO

AnbbepToBHa
AHApeesny
Mropesuy
dapxagosuy
MwuxaiinosHa
XyCHYTAANHOB
3yap Ornbl
AHOpeeBHa
AsaTtoBHa
AneKkcaHapoBHa
EBreHbeBHa
Cepreesuy
AmuTtpresHa
nbHypoBHa
Nnbpaposuy
CepreesHa
Trmyposuy
Jlenaposuy
daHncoBHa
AHaTo/bEBHA
AnekcaHaposHa
AnekcaHaposHa
AnekcaHaposuy
nbHyposuy
MropesHa
[eHuncosHa
MakcmmoBHa
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Knacc i bann

30
25
27
26
39
43
28
28
26
27
30
62
28
28
44
44
39
39
53
40
64
63
44
45
47
28
27

Crartyc

100 yyacTHUK
100 yyacTHUK
100 yyacTHUK
100 yyacTHUK
100 yyacTHMK
100 y4acTHUK
100 yyacTHMK
100 y4aCTHMK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK

Mpusep

npoLnoro Yunteno

roga
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

100 nob6eamte/ HeT

100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4aCTHMK
100 yyacTHMK
100 yyacTHMK
100 y4acTHUK

HeT
HET
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

100 no6eaute/ HeT

100 npwusep

100 y4aCTHMK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4aCTHMK

HeT
HeT
HEeT
HEeT
HeT
HeT

3emHuukaa M.A
3eMHuuKads M.A
3emHuukaa M.A
3emHuukaa M.A
3emHuukaa M.A
3eMHuLKaa M.A
3emHuukaa M.A
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHoBa H.I'.
MpecHosa H.I'.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I'.
MpecHosa H.I'.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I'.
3emHuuKaa M.A
3emHuuKas M.A

HanmeHoBaHve OY

MBOY "Llkona Nel03"
MBOY "LUkona Ne103"
MBOY "LUkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLkona Nel03"
MBOY "LLkona Nel103"
MBOY "lkona Nel103"
MBOY "LLkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLkona Nel103"
MBOY "lWkona Nel103"
MBOY "LlWkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY “lkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "LlWkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "lWkona Nel103"
MBOY "Llkona Nel03"
MBOY "LlWkona Nel03"
MBOY "LLkona Nel103"
MBOY "LUkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLkona Ne103"
MBOY "LUkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MEBEOQY "LlWkona Nel103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "lkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
4b
4;
48
49

TumodeeBa
fikoBnesa
Taxvp>kaHoB
LLlaHrapees
MwHraneesa
MeTpyHuHa
3WHHaTynMHa
MwutuHa
MaxomoBa
rabaynnvmHa
FopoxaHkuHa
EBrpagos
Xupos
Koponesa
Marcymosa
®daiiznes
XabnbynnuHa
HOcynosa
[unaposa
3apunosa
MapLuakosa
Canmmosa
LWaiigynnuHa

[Lapbs
EkartepuHa
BunonguH
BunbaaH
PanuHa
3BenMHa
3apuHa
[vnaHa
Enunsaseta
AnnHa
[Lapbs
fipocnas
Kvipunn
InaHa
Kamunna
Canum
Ovnsapa
Kamuns
Kamwunna
Afens
MonnHa
3apuHa
Bukropus

[eHuncosHa
PomaHoBHa
XYCHYTAWHOBUY
PuHarosuy
MnbmacosHa
PamnHoBHa
PyctemoBHa
ApTemoBHa
BnagymmposHa
JleHapoBHa
[eHuncosHa
Cepreesuy
Cepreesuy
BavyecnasosHa
MaparosHa
Mnbcyposuy
PaunesHa
dapuToBHA
PasHoBHa
A3aToBHa
MakcumoBsHa
AnmasoBHa
ApTypOBHa
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27
25
29
30
28
50

15
12
36
38
31
42
30
25
27
40
41
35
40
39
36
34

100 y4acTHUK
100 yyacTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 yyacTHMK
100 y4acTHUK

HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT

100 nobepute/HeT

100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acCTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 yyacTHuK
100 yyacTHUK
100 yyacTHMK
100 y4acTHUK
100 yyacTHuK
100 yyacTHUK

HeT
HEeT
HET
HeT
HeT
HeT
HET
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HET
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

3emHuUKaa M.A.
3emHuuKaa M.A.
3emHuuKaa M.A.
3emHuuKaa M.A.

MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I'.
MpecHosa H.I'.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.I.

3eMHuLKaa M.A.
3emHuukaa M.A.
3emHuuKaa M.A.
3emHuukaa M.A.
3emHuuKaa M.A.
3emHuuKas M.A.
3emHuLKas M.A.
3emHuukas M.A.
3emHuLKas M.A.

MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.T.
MpecHosa H.T.
MpecHosa H.I.
MpecHosa H.T.

MBOY "LLUkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Nel103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "LlUkona Ne103"
MBOY "lkona Nel103”
MBOY "LLkona Ne103"
MBOY "LlUkona Nel103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLkona Ne103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "LUkona Nel103"
MBOY "Llkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLUkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLkona Nel103"
MBOY "LWkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLkona Ne103"
MBOY "LUkona Ne103"
MBOY "LUkona Ne103"
MBOY "LLkona Nel103"
MBOY "LLkona Nel103"
MBOY "LLkona Nel103"
MBOY "LUkona Ne103"



